 Hose Reels
A Complete Family of High Quality Reels for Hose Management
What Makes a Good Hose Reel?
Durability, performance and value built into every one of our new hose reels.
A robust frame, hose length and size are important, but the spring, latch and swivel are really the core of a
hose reel. Our new spring design makes it easy to pull down–especially those last 10 feet, and a spring latch
that retracts the hose so you don’t have to fi ght to get it to operate. Plus, a durable full-fl ow swivel to maximize
material fl ow with minimal pressure drop. See for yourself why Graco hose reels out-perform the competition.

-40º – 200º F
(-40º – 93º C)
Technical Specifi cationsOrdering Information
H
Hose
Reel
P
Reel
Series
H
Operating
Pressure
5
Hose
Length
5
Hose
Diameter
B
Frame
Color*
Wetted parts–bare hose reel only: zinc plated steel, anodized aluminum, nitrile rubber       Dry Weight: 44 lbs (20 kg)
Pedestal
H = Hose Reel
Hose Length
3 = 35'
5 = 50'
6 = 65’
B and D =
Shipped with
no hose
Color
A = White
B = Metallic Blue
C = Red
D = Black
E = Dark Blue
F = Yellow
Hose Diameter
1 = 1/4"
2 = 3/8"
3 = 1/2"
4 = 1/4"
5 = 3/8"
6 = 1/2"S
IZ
E
 2
0
S
IZ
E
 1
0
Pressure
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
Series
R = LD
P = SD
S = XD
By the Numbers
Part Number Example: HPH55B
Graco’s smart part system makes
choosing and ordering easy. The
example to the right shows a reel with
the following specifi cations:
An SD Series hose reel for high pressure
applications with a 3/8" hose diameter,
50' hose length, with a metallic blue
single pedestal frame.
NOTE: Example shows a Size 20 reel (see